Rev 1.1
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO236XL• Rev. 1.1
DIO236XL
Ultra Low Vos, Low Power Amplifier
Features
 Ultra low VOS: DIO2361LA/2LA:10μV(Max)
DIO2361LB/2LB: 20μV(Max)

p
lifier
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking   TA Package
DIO2361LASC5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LAST5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LASO8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361LAMP8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LBSC5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LBST5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LBSO8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361LBMP8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LSC5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LST5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LSO8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361LMP8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LMSC5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LMST5 W36L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361LMSO8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361LMMP8 D2361L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LACN8 236L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LACD8 2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362LASO8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362LAMP8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LBCN8 236L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LBCD8 2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362LBSO8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362LBMP8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LCN8 236L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LCD8 2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362LSO8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362LMP8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LMCN8 236L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362LMCD8 2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362LMSO8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362LMMP8 D2362L Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Ordering Information Complimentary Note
Ordering Code = Part No. + Package Code
SC5: stands for SC70-5
ST5: stands for SOT23-5
SO8: stands for SOIC-8
MP8: stands for MSOP-8
CN8: stands for DFN2*2-8
CD8: stands for DFN3*3-8
DIO2361LA/2LA
DIO2361LB/2LB
DIO2361L/2L
DIO2361LM/2LM
DIO236XL
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO236XL• Rev. 1.1
U
ltra L
o
w